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Event 8  Boys 3 Mile Run CC Sophomores
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Mazdisnian, Keon          10 Harvard Westlake       16:16.1    1
  2 Shibuya, Andrew           10 Harvard Westlake       16:19.0    2
  3 Means, Josh               10 Corona Del Mar         16:24.2    3
  4 Aguilar, Johnny           10 Don Lugo               16:24.9    4
  5 Cianfrani, Joey           10 Corona Del Mar         16:26.3    5
  6 Turner, Ian               10 Corona Del Mar         16:31.3    6
  7 Ely, Shane                10 Sunny Hills            16:36.6    7
  8 Houck, Carter             10 Sunny Hills            16:40.8    8
  9 Washburn, Joshua          10 Burrough(Rid)          16:41.4
 10 Myers, Drew               10 Troy                   16:41.7    9
 11 Omoto, Sho                10 Troy                   16:41.7   10
 12 Castillo, Mauricio        10 Paloma Valley          16:45.8   11
 13 Hudson, Skyler            10 Gabrielino             16:51.2   12
 14 Bonilla, Carlos           10 Paloma Valley          16:51.5   13
 15 Sanchez, Michael          10 Anaheim                16:53.3
 16 Pavloff, Chris            10 Marina                 16:54.2   14
 17 Aceto, Simon              10 Don Lugo               16:55.8   15
 18 Cruz, Gregory             10 Don Lugo               16:56.6   16
 19 Tsuchiyama, Daniel        10 Irvine                 16:57.2   17
 20 Krantz, Jacob             10 Corona Del Mar         16:59.9   18
 21 Crockett, Conner          10 Marina                 17:06.3   19
 22 Alanis, Daniel            10 Buena Park             17:10.3   20
 23 Martinez, Patrick         10 Troy                   17:10.9   21
 24 Bertin, Javier            10 Loara                  17:15.8   22
 25 Kipper, Jared             10 Irvine                 17:16.7   23
 26 Albert, Ryan              10 Harvard Westlake       17:20.0   24
 27 Serrano, Diego            10 Walnut                 17:20.6   25
 28 Mungia, Roman             10 Loara                  17:24.0   26
 29 Galvez, Juan              11 Katella                17:25.9
 30 Cook, Davis               10 Harvard Westlake       17:32.9   27
 31 Romero, Luis              10 Buena Park             17:33.2   28
 32 Hyden, Kameron            10 Paloma Valley          17:33.6   29
 33 Dommes, Gabriel           10 El Modena              17:36.9   30
 34 Wong, Matthew             10 Gabrielino             17:37.9   31
 35 Chavez, Angel             10 El Modena              17:40.6   32
 36 Trieu, Curtis             10 Walnut                 17:40.8   33
 37 Horii, Yuta               10 Gabrielino             17:41.6   34
 38 Taylor, Duncan            10 Corona Del Mar         17:42.7   35
 39 Park, Joey                10 Valencia-Pl            17:43.0   36
 40 Valles, Antonio           11 St. John Bosco         17:43.5
 41 Lo, Raymond               10 Gabrielino             17:43.8   37
 42 Moss, Daniel              10 Marina                 17:45.9   38
 43 Tavares, Gregory          10 Norwalk                17:46.5   39
 44 Bonecutter, Luke          10 Laguna Hills           17:47.0   40
 45 Salcedo, Miguel           10 St. John Bosco         17:55.2
 46 Gonzalez, Daniel          10 Walnut                 17:56.5   41
 47 Carachure, Lenny          10 Sunny Hills            17:56.9   42
 48 Moradian, Jared           10 Valencia-Pl            17:57.5   43
 49 Perez, Christian          10 Valencia-Pl            17:58.4   44
 50 Jackson, Joseph           10 Savanna                18:00.5   45
 51 Franco, Joseph            10 Norwalk                18:01.0   46
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 52 Sandoval, Isaac           10 Bellflower             18:02.1   47
 53 Yousling, Boaz            10 Fullerton              18:03.0   48
 54 Chen, Justin              10 Valencia-Pl            18:05.3   49
 55 Bolton, Ryan              10 El Modena              18:05.6   50
 56 Camarillo, Gabe           10 Anaheim                18:05.7
 57 Nguyen, Phillip           10 El Modena              18:06.2   51
 58 Alamares, Kyle            10 Savanna                18:07.0   52
 59 Barrios, Juan             10 Montclair              18:07.2
 60 Munoz, Marco              10 Fullerton              18:07.8   53
 61 Delgado, Eduardo          10 Buena Park             18:08.3   54
 62 Pondevida, Carlos         10 Gabrielino             18:09.4   55
 63 Cobaxin, Donovan          10 Santiago (Gg)          18:17.5   56
 64 Jimenez, Angel            10 Bellflower             18:21.5   57
 65 Pantula, Adarsh           10 Irvine                 18:23.6   58
 66 Quezada, Daniel           10 Katella                18:27.0
 67 Huynh, Hien               10 Gabrielino             18:28.5   59
 68 Lee, Noah                 10 Troy                   18:28.5   60
 69 Yang, Zilu                10 Troy                   18:28.5   61
 70 Landis, Tosh              10 Laguna Hills           18:31.1   62
 71 Escobedo, Aldo            10 Bell Gardens           18:31.4   63
 72 Norris, Chance            10 Marina                 18:33.8   64
 73 Osumanu, Jibril           10 Anaheim                18:37.9
 74 Balerio, Amir             10 Century                18:37.9   65
 75 Sykes, Peter              10 Harvard Westlake       18:39.0   66
 76 Ortiz-Luiz, Justin        10 Valencia-Pl            18:39.0   67
 77 Tran, Anthony             10 Marina                 18:39.9   68
 78 Moore, Spencer            10 Laguna Hills           18:41.2   69
 79 Aguirre, Joey             10 Don Lugo               18:41.8   70
 80 Hartman, Brian            10 Harvard Westlake       18:45.5   71
 81 Lam, Brian                10 Katella                18:45.6
 82 Longan, Jason             10 Paloma Valley          18:46.6   72
 83 Cedillo, Giovanny         10 Magnolia               18:47.2   73
 84 Rojas, Joseph             10 Century                18:47.6   74
 85 Sanderson, David          10 Sunny Hills            18:51.2   75
 86 Paniagua, Adam            10 Fullerton              18:53.2   76
 87 Valencia, Emmanuel        10 Bell Gardens           18:54.6   77
 88 Vega, Javier              10 Santa Ana Valley       18:56.1   78
 89 Dang, Ryan                10 Troy                   18:58.4   79
 90 Nava, Michael             10 Don Lugo               19:01.4   80
 91 Ryoo, Jiung               10 Gabrielino             19:01.8   81
 92 Vu, Kody                  10 El Modena              19:03.2   82
 93 byers, cody               10 Irvine                 19:03.9   83
 94 Aguando, Dillion          10 Sunny Hills            19:05.6   84
 95 Carpio, Brian             10 Santa Ana Valley       19:06.4   85
 96 Torres, Osvaldo           10 Valencia-Pl            19:08.9   86
 97 Mans, Yanni               10 Savanna                19:09.0   87
 98 Lutfi, Amir               10 Magnolia               19:11.7   88
 99 Benitez, Jonathan         10 Bell Gardens           19:12.2   89
100 Gutierrez, Andres         10 Bell Gardens           19:13.0   90
101 Bervera, Jesus            10 El Modena              19:13.9   91
102 Partida, Andrew           10 Santa Ana Valley       19:15.5   92
103 Calzada, Nathan           10 Paloma Valley          19:17.1   93
104 Phan, Tristin             10 Irvine                 19:17.5   94
105 Cortez, Bryan             10 Katella                19:18.0
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106 Kao, Justin               10 Troy                   19:18.3   95
107 Mariano, Alexis           10 Santiago (Gg)          19:19.2   96
108 Guerrero, James           10 Workman                19:19.3
109 Arias, Angel              10 Norwalk                19:23.5   97
110 Delgleize, Noah           10 Marina                 19:23.5   98
111 Foyle, Eli                10 El Modena              19:23.7   99
112 Lopez, Alexis             10 Anaheim                19:24.0
113 Leung, Chris              10 Valencia-Pl            19:25.0  100
114 Norwood, Blake            10 Valencia-Pl            19:27.3
115 Hernandez, Edgar          10 Magnolia               19:27.9  101
116 Juarez, Jordy             10 Valencia-Pl            19:28.9
117 Cho, Daniel               10 Sunny Hills            19:33.0  102
118 Nandwana, Yash            10 Sunny Hills            19:34.2  103
119 Llewellyn, Wyatt          10 Valencia-Pl            19:34.8
120 George, John              10 El Modena              19:34.8
121 Wang, Michael             10 Irvine                 19:34.9  104
122 Martinez, Hugo            10 Savanna                19:38.3  105
123 Hanson, Blake             10 El Modena              19:39.2
124 Torres, Angel             10 Century                19:40.2  106
125 Gutierrez, Ruben          10 Valencia-Pl            19:42.6
126 Lai, Timothy              10 Walnut                 19:45.6  107
127 Ambia, Arman              10 Valencia-Pl            19:46.5
128 Rodas, David              10 Marina                 19:48.9  108
129 Hollander, Clay           10 Harvard Westlake       19:51.0  109
130 Chung, Thomas             10 Gabrielino             19:51.9
131 Bretz, Jack               10 Fullerton              19:52.9  110
132 Craw, Everett             10 El Modena              19:53.5
133 Le, Justin                10 Corona Del Mar         19:53.9  111
134 Hingco, Sean              10 Irvine                 19:56.4  112
135 Hit, Odum                 10 Don Lugo               19:56.6  113
136 Varela, Angel             11 Norwalk                19:57.1  114
137 Arce, Sebastian           10 Bellflower             19:57.6  115
138 Winters, Mikey            10 Valencia-Pl            20:01.9
139 Fregoso, Colin            10 Sunny Hills            20:06.4
140 Johnson, Garrett          10 Paloma Valley          20:06.7  116
141 Shehata, George           10 Marina                 20:07.1
142 Ahmed, Yaseen             10 Loara                  20:07.3  117
143 Salazar, Luis             10 Buena Park             20:08.0  118
144 Molina, Ivan              10 Workman                20:08.9
145 Rivera, Moises            10 Savanna                20:10.4  119
146 Diaz, Jesus               10 Century                20:13.4  120
147 Tan, Kevin                10 El Modena              20:15.6
148 Troung, Alan              10 Irvine                 20:17.7
149 Ellett, Nathan            10 Paloma Valley          20:22.9  121
150 Pena, Gabriel             10 Gabrielino             20:25.7
151 Ibanez, Eduardo            9 Bell Gardens           20:26.8  122
152 Gonzalez, Alejandro       10 Workman                20:30.6
153 Gomez, Alex               10 Valencia-Pl            20:32.7
154 Villegas, Ramsey          10 Magnolia               20:33.1  123
155 Makwana, Roan             10 Valencia-Pl            20:38.1
156 Yeung, Darren             10 Gabrielino             20:38.2
157 Xu, Robert                10 Irvine                 20:44.2
158 Chihuaque, Daniel         10 Savanna                20:45.2  124
159 Maldonado, Roven          10 Savanna                20:46.8  125
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160 Qursha, Omar              10 Laguna Hills           20:50.6  126
161 Bhakta, Nikhil            10 Walnut                 20:56.4  127
162 Ayala, David              11 Santa Ana Valley       21:01.0  128
163 Rodriguez, Mauro          10 Century                21:04.2  129
164 Merlin, David             10 Santa Ana Valley       21:04.4  130
165 Hockman, Jeremy           10 Marina                 21:05.4
166 Ortiz, Bryan              10 Bell Gardens           21:05.5  131
167 Nguyen, Justin            10 Loara                  21:10.1  132
168 Lo, Alvin                 10 Don Lugo               21:12.5  133
169 Rameson, Cole             10 Corona Del Mar         21:13.7  134
170 Tran, Vince               10 Santiago (Gg)          21:13.8  135
171 Ferguson, Andrew          10 Corona Del Mar         21:18.0
172 Contreras, Luis           10 Magnolia               21:19.1  136
173 Torres, Aaron             10 Century                21:21.4  137
174 Islas, Jose               10 Bellflower             21:21.4  138
175 Tapia, Ricardo            10 Bellflower             21:22.8  139
176 Pasillas, Jose            10 Bell Gardens           21:22.9  140
177 Machado, Joseph            9 El Modena              21:25.1
178 Gallardo, Brandon         10 Norwalk                21:27.9  141
179 Chan, Luke                10 Irvine                 21:29.6
180 Cabrera, Miguel           10 Valencia-Pl            21:33.4
181 Pacas, Oscar              10 Bell Gardens           21:41.5
182 Gomez, Rodbyn             10 Valencia-Pl            21:46.5
183 Velez, Michael            10 Montclair              21:54.3
184 Molina, Hector            10 Santa Ana Valley       22:07.1  142
185 Komirisetty, Raaj         10 Irvine                 22:08.1
186 Shah, Sameer               9 Valencia-Pl            22:08.5
187 Ibanez, Keith             10 Santa Ana Valley       22:14.4  143
188 Ramirez, Hector           10 Bellflower             22:15.9  144
189 Leyva, Arturo             10 Paloma Valley          22:18.9
190 Zubkoff, Nathan           10 Marina                 22:23.0
191 Hua, Raymond              10 Troy                   22:26.9
192 Fayant, Joshua            10 Laguna Hills           22:27.1  145
193 Eisenbart, Joshua         10 Savanna                22:29.3
194 Diaz, Oscar               10 Century                22:42.0  146
195 Kyeongwon, Ju (James)     10 Anaheim Disc           22:51.2
196 Ruiz, Matthew             10 Sunny Hills            22:53.1
197 Johnson, Jonathan         10 Buena Park             22:56.6  147
198 Miller, Matt              10 Sunny Hills            23:02.1
199 Gaurano, Paul             10 Corona Del Mar         23:07.8
200 Yepes, Angel              10 Santiago (Gg)          23:17.5  148
201 Flores, Benny             10 Bell Gardens           23:17.7
202 Guel, Jonathan            10 Magnolia               23:21.2  149
203 Saldana, Brian            11 Santa Ana Valley       23:27.2
204 Nguyen, Nhat               9 Fullerton              23:41.9  150
205 Sanchez, Moises           10 Santiago (Gg)          24:12.9  151
206 Chau, Peter               10 Irvine                 24:24.9
207 Vo, Minh                  10 Magnolia               24:45.7  152
208 Lopez, Victor             10 Loara                  24:52.3  153
209 Hui, Zikai                10 Corona Del Mar         25:03.2
210 Guzman, Jose              10 Santiago (Gg)          25:25.5  154
211 Martinez, David           10 Bell Gardens           26:29.1
212 Dhar, Akif                10 Burrough(Rid)          26:42.0
213 Cervantes, Eric           11 Anaheim Disc           26:42.1



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:00 PM  9/23/2016  Page 5

Sunny Hills Invitational - 9/23/2016

Finished Results

www.finishedresults.com

Results

....Event 8  Boys 3 Mile Run CC Sophomores

214 Cisneros, Carlos          10 Buena Park             27:06.8  155
215 Flores, Francisco         10 Magnolia               27:29.3
216 Li, Denis                 10 Anaheim Disc           28:14.1
217 Munoz, Art                10 Loara                  28:24.0  156
218 Estling, Noah             10 Laguna Hills           28:34.3  157
219 Castillo, Christian       10 Bellflower             29:16.5  158

Event 8  Boys 3 Mile Run CC Sophomores
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mazdisnian, Keon          10 Harvard Westlake       16:16.1   4   1
  2 Shibuya, Andrew           10 Harvard Westlake       16:19.0   4   2
  3 Means, Josh               10 Corona Del Mar         16:24.2   4   3
  4 Aguilar, Johnny           10 Don Lugo               16:24.9   4   4
  5 Cianfrani, Joey           10 Corona Del Mar         16:26.3   4   5
  6 Turner, Ian               10 Corona Del Mar         16:31.3   4   6
  7 Ely, Shane                10 Sunny Hills            16:36.6   4   7
  8 Houck, Carter             10 Sunny Hills            16:40.8   4   8
  9 Washburn, Joshua          10 Burrough(Rid)          16:41.4   4
 10 Myers, Drew               10 Troy                   16:41.7   4   9
 11 Omoto, Sho                10 Troy                   16:41.7   4  10
 12 Castillo, Mauricio        10 Paloma Valley          16:45.8   4  11
 13 Hudson, Skyler            10 Gabrielino             16:51.2   4  12
 14 Bonilla, Carlos           10 Paloma Valley          16:51.5   4  13
 15 Sanchez, Michael          10 Anaheim                16:53.3   4
 16 Pavloff, Chris            10 Marina                 16:54.2   4  14
 17 Aceto, Simon              10 Don Lugo               16:55.8   4  15
 18 Cruz, Gregory             10 Don Lugo               16:56.6   4  16
 19 Tsuchiyama, Daniel        10 Irvine                 16:57.2   4  17
 20 Krantz, Jacob             10 Corona Del Mar         16:59.9   4  18
 21 Crockett, Conner          10 Marina                 17:06.3   4  19
 22 Alanis, Daniel            10 Buena Park             17:10.3   4  20
 23 Martinez, Patrick         10 Troy                   17:10.9   4  21
 24 Bertin, Javier            10 Loara                  17:15.8   4  22
 25 Kipper, Jared             10 Irvine                 17:16.7   4  23
 26 Albert, Ryan              10 Harvard Westlake       17:20.0   4  24
 27 Serrano, Diego            10 Walnut                 17:20.6   4  25
 28 Mungia, Roman             10 Loara                  17:24.0   4  26
 29 Galvez, Juan              11 Katella                17:25.9   4
 30 Cook, Davis               10 Harvard Westlake       17:32.9   4  27
 31 Romero, Luis              10 Buena Park             17:33.2   4  28
 32 Hyden, Kameron            10 Paloma Valley          17:33.6   4  29
 33 Dommes, Gabriel           10 El Modena              17:36.9   4  30
 34 Wong, Matthew             10 Gabrielino             17:37.9   4  31
 35 Chavez, Angel             10 El Modena              17:40.6   4  32
 36 Trieu, Curtis             10 Walnut                 17:40.8   4  33
 37 Horii, Yuta               10 Gabrielino             17:41.6   4  34
 38 Taylor, Duncan            10 Corona Del Mar         17:42.7   4  35
 39 Park, Joey                10 Valencia-Pl            17:43.0   4  36
 40 Valles, Antonio           11 St. John Bosco         17:43.5   4
 41 Lo, Raymond               10 Gabrielino             17:43.8   4  37
 42 Moss, Daniel              10 Marina                 17:45.9   4  38
 43 Tavares, Gregory          10 Norwalk                17:46.5   4  39
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 44 Bonecutter, Luke          10 Laguna Hills           17:47.0   4  40
 45 Salcedo, Miguel           10 St. John Bosco         17:55.2   4
 46 Gonzalez, Daniel          10 Walnut                 17:56.5   4  41
 47 Carachure, Lenny          10 Sunny Hills            17:56.9   4  42
 48 Moradian, Jared           10 Valencia-Pl            17:57.5   4  43
 49 Perez, Christian          10 Valencia-Pl            17:58.4   4  44
 50 Jackson, Joseph           10 Savanna                18:00.5   4  45
 51 Franco, Joseph            10 Norwalk                18:01.0   4  46
 52 Sandoval, Isaac           10 Bellflower             18:02.1   4  47
 53 Yousling, Boaz            10 Fullerton              18:03.0   4  48
 54 Chen, Justin              10 Valencia-Pl            18:05.3   4  49
 55 Bolton, Ryan              10 El Modena              18:05.6   4  50
 56 Camarillo, Gabe           10 Anaheim                18:05.7   4
 57 Nguyen, Phillip           10 El Modena              18:06.2   4  51
 58 Alamares, Kyle            10 Savanna                18:07.0   4  52
 59 Barrios, Juan             10 Montclair              18:07.2   4
 60 Munoz, Marco              10 Fullerton              18:07.8   4  53
 61 Delgado, Eduardo          10 Buena Park             18:08.3   4  54
 62 Pondevida, Carlos         10 Gabrielino             18:09.4   4  55
 63 Cobaxin, Donovan          10 Santiago (Gg)          18:17.5   4  56
 64 Jimenez, Angel            10 Bellflower             18:21.5   4  57
 65 Pantula, Adarsh           10 Irvine                 18:23.6   4  58
 66 Quezada, Daniel           10 Katella                18:27.0   4
 67 Huynh, Hien               10 Gabrielino             18:28.5   4  59
 68 Lee, Noah                 10 Troy                   18:28.5   4  60
 69 Yang, Zilu                10 Troy                   18:28.5   4  61
 70 Landis, Tosh              10 Laguna Hills           18:31.1   4  62
 71 Escobedo, Aldo            10 Bell Gardens           18:31.4   4  63
 72 Norris, Chance            10 Marina                 18:33.8   4  64
 73 Osumanu, Jibril           10 Anaheim                18:37.9   4
 74 Balerio, Amir             10 Century                18:37.9   4  65
 75 Sykes, Peter              10 Harvard Westlake       18:39.0   4  66
 76 Ortiz-Luiz, Justin        10 Valencia-Pl            18:39.0   4  67
 77 Tran, Anthony             10 Marina                 18:39.9   4  68
 78 Moore, Spencer            10 Laguna Hills           18:41.2   4  69
 79 Aguirre, Joey             10 Don Lugo               18:41.8   4  70
 80 Hartman, Brian            10 Harvard Westlake       18:45.5   4  71
 81 Lam, Brian                10 Katella                18:45.6   4
 82 Longan, Jason             10 Paloma Valley          18:46.6   4  72
 83 Cedillo, Giovanny         10 Magnolia               18:47.2   4  73
 84 Rojas, Joseph             10 Century                18:47.6   4  74
 85 Sanderson, David          10 Sunny Hills            18:51.2   4  75
 86 Paniagua, Adam            10 Fullerton              18:53.2   4  76
 87 Valencia, Emmanuel        10 Bell Gardens           18:54.6   4  77
 88 Vega, Javier              10 Santa Ana Valley       18:56.1   4  78
 89 Dang, Ryan                10 Troy                   18:58.4   4  79
 90 Nava, Michael             10 Don Lugo               19:01.4   4  80
 91 Ryoo, Jiung               10 Gabrielino             19:01.8   4  81
 92 Vu, Kody                  10 El Modena              19:03.2   4  82
 93 byers, cody               10 Irvine                 19:03.9   4  83
 94 Aguando, Dillion          10 Sunny Hills            19:05.6   4  84
 95 Carpio, Brian             10 Santa Ana Valley       19:06.4   4  85
 96 Torres, Osvaldo           10 Valencia-Pl            19:08.9   4  86
 97 Mans, Yanni               10 Savanna                19:09.0   4  87
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 98 Lutfi, Amir               10 Magnolia               19:11.7   4  88
 99 Benitez, Jonathan         10 Bell Gardens           19:12.2   4  89
100 Gutierrez, Andres         10 Bell Gardens           19:13.0   4  90
101 Bervera, Jesus            10 El Modena              19:13.9   4  91
102 Partida, Andrew           10 Santa Ana Valley       19:15.5   4  92
103 Calzada, Nathan           10 Paloma Valley          19:17.1   4  93
104 Phan, Tristin             10 Irvine                 19:17.5   4  94
105 Cortez, Bryan             10 Katella                19:18.0   4
106 Kao, Justin               10 Troy                   19:18.3   4  95
107 Mariano, Alexis           10 Santiago (Gg)          19:19.2   4  96
108 Guerrero, James           10 Workman                19:19.3   4
109 Arias, Angel              10 Norwalk                19:23.5   4  97
110 Delgleize, Noah           10 Marina                 19:23.5   4  98
111 Foyle, Eli                10 El Modena              19:23.7   4  99
112 Lopez, Alexis             10 Anaheim                19:24.0   4
113 Leung, Chris              10 Valencia-Pl            19:25.0   4 100
114 Norwood, Blake            10 Valencia-Pl            19:27.3   4
115 Hernandez, Edgar          10 Magnolia               19:27.9   4 101
116 Juarez, Jordy             10 Valencia-Pl            19:28.9   4
117 Cho, Daniel               10 Sunny Hills            19:33.0   4 102
118 Nandwana, Yash            10 Sunny Hills            19:34.2   4 103
119 Llewellyn, Wyatt          10 Valencia-Pl            19:34.8   4
120 George, John              10 El Modena              19:34.8   4
121 Wang, Michael             10 Irvine                 19:34.9   4 104
122 Martinez, Hugo            10 Savanna                19:38.3   4 105
123 Hanson, Blake             10 El Modena              19:39.2   4
124 Torres, Angel             10 Century                19:40.2   4 106
125 Gutierrez, Ruben          10 Valencia-Pl            19:42.6   4
126 Lai, Timothy              10 Walnut                 19:45.6   4 107
127 Ambia, Arman              10 Valencia-Pl            19:46.5   4
128 Rodas, David              10 Marina                 19:48.9   4 108
129 Hollander, Clay           10 Harvard Westlake       19:51.0   4 109
130 Chung, Thomas             10 Gabrielino             19:51.9   4
131 Bretz, Jack               10 Fullerton              19:52.9   4 110
132 Craw, Everett             10 El Modena              19:53.5   4
133 Le, Justin                10 Corona Del Mar         19:53.9   4 111
134 Hingco, Sean              10 Irvine                 19:56.4   4 112
135 Hit, Odum                 10 Don Lugo               19:56.6   4 113
136 Varela, Angel             11 Norwalk                19:57.1   4 114
137 Arce, Sebastian           10 Bellflower             19:57.6   4 115
138 Winters, Mikey            10 Valencia-Pl            20:01.9   4
139 Fregoso, Colin            10 Sunny Hills            20:06.4   4
140 Johnson, Garrett          10 Paloma Valley          20:06.7   4 116
141 Shehata, George           10 Marina                 20:07.1   4
142 Ahmed, Yaseen             10 Loara                  20:07.3   4 117
143 Salazar, Luis             10 Buena Park             20:08.0   4 118
144 Molina, Ivan              10 Workman                20:08.9   4
145 Rivera, Moises            10 Savanna                20:10.4   4 119
146 Diaz, Jesus               10 Century                20:13.4   4 120
147 Tan, Kevin                10 El Modena              20:15.6   4
148 Troung, Alan              10 Irvine                 20:17.7   4
149 Ellett, Nathan            10 Paloma Valley          20:22.9   4 121
150 Pena, Gabriel             10 Gabrielino             20:25.7   4
151 Ibanez, Eduardo            9 Bell Gardens           20:26.8   4 122
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152 Gonzalez, Alejandro       10 Workman                20:30.6   4
153 Gomez, Alex               10 Valencia-Pl            20:32.7   4
154 Villegas, Ramsey          10 Magnolia               20:33.1   4 123
155 Makwana, Roan             10 Valencia-Pl            20:38.1   4
156 Yeung, Darren             10 Gabrielino             20:38.2   4
157 Xu, Robert                10 Irvine                 20:44.2   4
158 Chihuaque, Daniel         10 Savanna                20:45.2   4 124
159 Maldonado, Roven          10 Savanna                20:46.8   4 125
160 Qursha, Omar              10 Laguna Hills           20:50.6   4 126
161 Bhakta, Nikhil            10 Walnut                 20:56.4   4 127
162 Ayala, David              11 Santa Ana Valley       21:01.0   4 128
163 Rodriguez, Mauro          10 Century                21:04.2   4 129
164 Merlin, David             10 Santa Ana Valley       21:04.4   4 130
165 Hockman, Jeremy           10 Marina                 21:05.4   4
166 Ortiz, Bryan              10 Bell Gardens           21:05.5   4 131
167 Nguyen, Justin            10 Loara                  21:10.1   4 132
168 Lo, Alvin                 10 Don Lugo               21:12.5   4 133
169 Rameson, Cole             10 Corona Del Mar         21:13.7   4 134
170 Tran, Vince               10 Santiago (Gg)          21:13.8   4 135
171 Ferguson, Andrew          10 Corona Del Mar         21:18.0   4
172 Contreras, Luis           10 Magnolia               21:19.1   4 136
173 Torres, Aaron             10 Century                21:21.4   4 137
174 Islas, Jose               10 Bellflower             21:21.4   4 138
175 Tapia, Ricardo            10 Bellflower             21:22.8   4 139
176 Pasillas, Jose            10 Bell Gardens           21:22.9   4 140
177 Machado, Joseph            9 El Modena              21:25.1   4
178 Gallardo, Brandon         10 Norwalk                21:27.9   4 141
179 Chan, Luke                10 Irvine                 21:29.6   4
180 Cabrera, Miguel           10 Valencia-Pl            21:33.4   4
181 Pacas, Oscar              10 Bell Gardens           21:41.5   4
182 Gomez, Rodbyn             10 Valencia-Pl            21:46.5   4
183 Velez, Michael            10 Montclair              21:54.3   4
184 Molina, Hector            10 Santa Ana Valley       22:07.1   4 142
185 Komirisetty, Raaj         10 Irvine                 22:08.1   4
186 Shah, Sameer               9 Valencia-Pl            22:08.5   4
187 Ibanez, Keith             10 Santa Ana Valley       22:14.4   4 143
188 Ramirez, Hector           10 Bellflower             22:15.9   4 144
189 Leyva, Arturo             10 Paloma Valley          22:18.9   4
190 Zubkoff, Nathan           10 Marina                 22:23.0   4
191 Hua, Raymond              10 Troy                   22:26.9   4
192 Fayant, Joshua            10 Laguna Hills           22:27.1   4 145
193 Eisenbart, Joshua         10 Savanna                22:29.3   4
194 Diaz, Oscar               10 Century                22:42.0   4 146
195 Kyeongwon, Ju (James)     10 Anaheim Disc           22:51.2   4
196 Ruiz, Matthew             10 Sunny Hills            22:53.1   4
197 Johnson, Jonathan         10 Buena Park             22:56.6   4 147
198 Miller, Matt              10 Sunny Hills            23:02.1   4
199 Gaurano, Paul             10 Corona Del Mar         23:07.8   4
200 Yepes, Angel              10 Santiago (Gg)          23:17.5   4 148
201 Flores, Benny             10 Bell Gardens           23:17.7   4
202 Guel, Jonathan            10 Magnolia               23:21.2   4 149
203 Saldana, Brian            11 Santa Ana Valley       23:27.2   4
204 Nguyen, Nhat               9 Fullerton              23:41.9   4 150
205 Sanchez, Moises           10 Santiago (Gg)          24:12.9   4 151
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206 Chau, Peter               10 Irvine                 24:24.9   4
207 Vo, Minh                  10 Magnolia               24:45.7   4 152
208 Lopez, Victor             10 Loara                  24:52.3   4 153
209 Hui, Zikai                10 Corona Del Mar         25:03.2   4
210 Guzman, Jose              10 Santiago (Gg)          25:25.5   4 154
211 Martinez, David           10 Bell Gardens           26:29.1   4
212 Dhar, Akif                10 Burrough(Rid)          26:42.0   4
213 Cervantes, Eric           11 Anaheim Disc           26:42.1   4
214 Cisneros, Carlos          10 Buena Park             27:06.8   4 155
215 Flores, Francisco         10 Magnolia               27:29.3   4
216 Li, Denis                 10 Anaheim Disc           28:14.1   4
217 Munoz, Art                10 Loara                  28:24.0   4 156
218 Estling, Noah             10 Laguna Hills           28:34.3   4 157
219 Castillo, Christian       10 Bellflower             29:16.5   4 158

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Corona Del Mar               67    3    5    6   18   35  111  134    3    5
      Total Time:  1:24:04.40
         Average:    16:48.88
   2 Harvard Westlake            120    1    2   24   27   66   71  109    1    2
      Total Time:  1:26:07.00
         Average:    17:13.40
   3 Troy                        161    9   10   21   60   61   79   95    9   10
      Total Time:  1:27:31.30
         Average:    17:30.26
   4 Gabrielino                  169   12   31   34   37   55   59   81   12   31
      Total Time:  1:28:03.90
         Average:    17:36.78
   5 Don Lugo                    185    4   15   16   70   80  113  133    4   15
      Total Time:  1:28:00.50
         Average:    17:36.10
   6 Marina                      203   14   19   38   64   68   98  108   14   19
      Total Time:  1:29:00.10
         Average:    17:48.02
   7 Sunny Hills                 216    7    8   42   75   84  102  103    7    8
      Total Time:  1:29:11.10
         Average:    17:50.22
   8 Paloma Valley               218   11   13   29   72   93  116  121   11   13
      Total Time:  1:29:14.60
         Average:    17:50.92
   9 Valencia-Pl                 239   36   43   44   49   67   86  100   36   43
      Total Time:  1:30:23.20
         Average:    18:04.64
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  10 El Modena                   245   30   32   50   51   82   91   99   30   32
      Total Time:  1:30:32.50
         Average:    18:06.50
  11 Irvine                      275   17   23   58   83   94  104  112   17   23
      Total Time:  1:30:58.90
         Average:    18:11.78
  12 Walnut                      333   25   33   41  107  127   25   33   41  107
      Total Time:  1:33:39.90
         Average:    18:43.98
  13 Buena Park                  367   20   28   54  118  147  155   20   28   54
      Total Time:  1:35:56.40
         Average:    19:11.28
  14 Savanna                     408   45   52   87  105  119  124  125   45   52
      Total Time:  1:35:05.20
         Average:    19:01.04
  15 Norwalk                     437   39   46   97  114  141   39   46   97  114
      Total Time:  1:36:36.00
         Average:    19:19.20
  16 Fullerton                   437   48   53   76  110  150   48   53   76  110
      Total Time:  1:38:38.80
         Average:    19:43.76
  17 Bell Gardens                441   63   77   89   90  122  131  140   63   77
      Total Time:  1:36:18.00
         Average:    19:15.60
  18 Laguna Hills                442   40   62   69  126  145  157   40   62   69
      Total Time:  1:38:17.00
         Average:    19:39.40
  19 Loara                       450   22   26  117  132  153  156   22   26  117
      Total Time:  1:40:49.50
         Average:    20:09.90
  20 Century                     494   65   74  106  120  129  137  146   65   74
      Total Time:  1:38:23.30
         Average:    19:40.66
  21 Bellflower                  496   47   57  115  138  139  144  158   47   57
      Total Time:  1:39:05.40
         Average:    19:49.08
  22 Santa Ana Valley            513   78   85   92  128  130  142  143   78   85
      Total Time:  1:39:23.40
         Average:    19:52.68
  23 Magnolia                    521   73   88  101  123  136  149  152   73   88
      Total Time:  1:39:19.00
         Average:    19:51.80
  24 Santiago (Gg)               586   56   96  135  148  151  154   56   96  135
      Total Time:  1:46:20.90
         Average:    21:16.18


